
PROVISIONAL DATES  

Academic Year 2021-2022 
                                MEDICAL STUDENTS 

Semester 1 - 2021                                    0MB/1MB /2MB 
 

Orientation 0MB & 1MB (TBC) 
Monday 22nd Sept -  Friday 24th  September 2021 

Start of Teaching 0MB & 1MB (TBC) Monday 27th September 2021 

Start of Teaching 2MB Monday 6th September 2021 

End of Teaching 0MB/1MB/2MB Friday 17th December, 2021 

Study Week 2MB   Monday 29th Nov   - Friday 3rd December 2021 

Semester 1 Exams Start 2MB Monday 6th December 2021 

Semester 1 Exams End 2MB Friday 17th December 2021 (10 days of exams) 

Semester 1 Exams 0MB+1MB Continuous Assessment 

Christmas Holidays Saturday 18th December 2021 

Semester 2 - 2022  

Start of Teaching Monday 10th January 2022 

End of Teaching  Friday 9th April 2022  

Easter:  Good Friday 15th April - Easter Monday 18th April 2022 

Study Week Monday 11th April – Friday 15th April 2022 

Semester 2 Exams Start Tuesday 19th  April 2022 

Semester 2 Exams End Friday 6th May 2022 (13 days of exams) 

Autumn Exams Tuesday 2nd August - Friday 12th August 2021  (9 days of exams) 

Holidays  Easter: Good Friday 15th April to Easter Monday 18th April 2022 

Bank holidays: Monday 25th October 2022 / Thursday 17th March 2022 /  

Monday 2nd May 2022/ Monday 6th June 2022/ Monday 1st August 2022 

 

Clinical Year Medical Students 
SEMESTER  1 

2021/2022 

Teaching begins 
3MB3 / 4MB3 /5MB3 

 
Monday 30th August – Friday 17th December, 2022 (16 Weeks) 

 
Examinations 

 
Commence Monday 6th – Friday 17th December  

Christmas Vacation (General University) 19th December – Sunday 10th January, 2022 

SEMESTER  2 
 

 

Teaching begins 
3MB3 
 
 
4MB3 
 
 
5MB3 

4th  January – 6th May, 2022  ( 18 weeks) 
Official Exam time period – 19April – 06th May 2022 
MD312:  OSCE (3 days tbc) Dates between 11th - 28th May 2022  
 
4th  January – 22nd  April, 2022 ( 16 weeks)  
Written Examinations April 25th - 6th May followed by Vivas. 
Exam time period to mid May 2022 with Vivas up to end May 2022 
 
4th  January – 1st April, 2022 (13 weeks) 
Exams : April, 2022 (Dates TBC) 

 


